
SPECIFICATIONS

LED Flo-Box 4 Bank 4 ft

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Identity No.

1310
80

29
0 

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

ACCESSORIES

LED Flo 4 ft T12 Tubes 
Lamp Connectors Cable 
Mounting Bracket
Eggcrate

4 Bank
4 ft 1 m

1900

2 m

640

3 m

280Lux

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

Lamp Housing
LED Flo 4 ft T12 Tubes x 4 : Tungsten or Daylight 
Lamp Connectors Cable 
Inlet Cable with On-Off / Dimming Switch 
Mounting Bracket
Eggcrate

Capacity
Input Voltage

Frequency
Input Current

Tube Type
Color Temp.
Dimming Range
LED Life
Back Mounting
Class
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Weight (Lamphead with Tubes)

160W (40W  x  4)
95 - 265V AC
22 - 36V DC
50Hz / 60Hz
1.7 - 0.6A @95 - 265V AC
7.3 - 4.4A @22 - 36V DC
T12 40W
5500K / 3200K
0 - 100%
Approx. 30,000 Hrs
Gobohead
1
70 ºC
50 ºC
6.3 kg

Identity No. L04D48LF (Daylight)
L04T48LF (Tungsten)
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